FLOOR PROTECTORS
CHAIRMATS
COMMERCIAL GRAPHICS SOLUTIONS
Chairmats are the ideal solution for floor protection around
desks and workstations.
FEATURES
! Virgin Polypropylene (PP) material with a misty translucent
colour.
! Has a slightly concave bow to ensure no turning up of
corners.
! Optimum thickness of 2,5mm for easy roll-on, easy roll-off.
! Durable textured surface finish and high impact resistance.
! Easy to clean.
! Environmentally friendly, 100% recyclable.
! Sizes available to suit most workstation requirements.
APPLICATIONS
! Ideal for standard single/double pedestal desks where not
much movement across the desk is done.
! Ideal for use with general clerical, computer and typist size
chairs.
! Not recommended where large bulky executive chairs are
used.
! Ideal for low pile carpeted tiled floor, ceramic tiles, laminate
and hardwood floor surfaces.
PLEASE NOTE
Some ‘solid wood’ floors are actually quite soft for example SA
Pine. Please contact your supplier and enquire before using a
floor protector to avoid possible damage and wear to the
wooden flooring.
Shop online www.maizeyonline.co.za
Get social @ Maizey.Plastics
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION        086 1100 420
FINISHES
Clear Non-Slip Finish
! Newly developed co-laminate extrusion offers full covering of the chairmat (replacing the strips).  The almost
invisible smooth and non-slipping undersurface sits firmly on the floor surface and allows easy and quiet
movement of chair casters across the grained chairmat surface.
Studded Finish
! Ideal for deep piled carpets.
! Undersurface includes a grid on 25 mm centres of 4mm extruded spikes to allow the protector to grip into the
carpet surface without damage to the carpet.
DELIVERY PROGRAMME
! Clear Non-Slip and Studded finish
! Sizes:
1200mm x 900mm (Standard curve)
1350mm x 1140mm (Executive curve)
1800mm x 1200mm (Diplomat – square)
October 2023
Curved Shape Standard
Non-Slip Pr Code:  CMCNS1200900
Studded Pr Code:  CMSTUDDED1200900S
Curved Shape Executive
Non-Slip Pr Code:  CMCNS13501140
Studded Pr Code:  CMCNS13501140S
Rectangular Shape
Non-Slip Pr Code:  CMCNS18001200
Studded Pr Code:  CMCNS18001200S
900mm
1
2
0
0
m
m
1200mm
1
8
0
0
m
m
1140mm
1
3
5
0
m
m